UX Camera Range
Capture every detail with ultra-high resolution
With best in class performance, the IndigoVision UX Camera range supports multiple resolutions and delivers
enhanced video streams in all lighting conditions. You also get maximum reliability with IndigoVision’s
Distributed Network Architecture, which removes the requirement for a central server, ensuring you never
lose access to live video and benefit from minimal latency. IndigoVision’s SmartCodec technology gives
highly optimised H.265 compression significantly reducing storage costs.
Key Features & Benefits

UX-DO-DP-PGROM 150553 Pipe grommet, pack of 10
AV-CAB 150150 3.5 mm jack with 1.8 m fly wire
Ordering Information (Outdoor Dome & Bullet)
Model (UX-DO) Product Code MP WDR Low light
Technology Lens IR SmartCodec
UX-2MP-DO-S 750440-DO 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓
UX-2MP-DO-S-IR 750442-DO 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
UX-2MP-DO-T 750441-DO 2.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓
UX-5MP-DO-T 752441-DO 5.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓
UX-8MP-DO-S 753440-DO 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓
UX-8MP-DO-S-IR 753442-DO 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
Surface Mount Outdoor Dome Camera
Display Part Number Product Code Description
UX-DP-COVR-SMK 150406 Pendant dome camera cover with smoked bubble
UX-DP-COVR-CLR 150407 Pendant dome camera cover with clear bubble
UX-DP-WALL-MNT 150502 Indoor/outdoor pendant wall arm mount
UX-DP-NPTA-MNT 150503 Indoor/outdoor pendant NPT mount
POLE-MNT 150506 Aluminum pole mounting bracket for pendant dome cameras
CRNR-MNT 150507 Aluminum corner mounting bracket for pendant dome cameras
UX-DO-DP-PGROM 150553 Pipe grommet, pack of 10
AV-CAB 150150 3.5 mm jack with 1.8 m fly wire
Model (UX-DP) Product Code MP WDR Low light
Technology Lens IR SmartCodec
UX-2MP-DP-S 750440-DP 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓
UX-2MP-DP-S-IR 750442-DP 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
UX-2MP-DP-T 750441-DP 2.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓
UX-5MP-DP-T 752441-DP 5.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓
UX-8MP-DP-S 753440-DP 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓
UX-8MP-DP-S-IR 753442-DP 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
Pendant Mount Outdoor Dome Camera (UX-DP)
Display Part Number Product Code Description
BO-JCT-BOX 150300 Junction box for bullet cameras
POLE-MNT 150506 Aluminum pole mounting bracket for bullet cameras
CRNR-MNT 150507 Aluminum corner mounting bracket for bullet cameras
Model (UX-BO-IR) Product Code MP WDR Low light
Technology Lens IR SmartCodec
UX-2MP-BO-S-IR 750640 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
UX-2MP-BO-T-IR 750641 2.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓
UX-5MP-BO-T-IR 752641 5.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓
UX-8MP-BO-S-IR 753640 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
Outdoor Bullet Camera
Display Part Number Product Code Description
AV-CAB 150150 3.5 mm jack with 1.8 m fly wire
Ordering Information (Indoor Dome & Box)
Model (UX-B) Product Code MP WDR Low light
Technology Lens IR SmartCodec
UX-2MP-B-LT 750621 2.0 ✓ ✓ 4.7 - 84.6 mm ✓
UX-2MP-B-S 750620 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓
UX-4MP-B-S 751620 4.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓
UX-4MP-B-T 751621 4.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓
UX-8MP-B-S 753620 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓
Box Camera
Model (UX-D) Product Code MP WDR Low light
Technology Lens IR SmartCodec
UX-2MP-D-S 750420-D 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓
UX-2MP-D-S-IR 750422-D 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
UX-2MP-D-T 750421-D 2.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓
UX-8MP-D-S 753420-D 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓
UX-8MP-D-S-IR 753422-D 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
Surface Mount Indoor Dome Camera
Display Part Number Product Code Description
UX-D-COVR-SMK 150408 Indoor dome camera cover with smoked bubble
UX-D-COVR-CLR 150409 Indoor dome camera cover with clear bubble
UX-D-SDWL-PLUG 150551 Indoor dome camera sidewall knockout plug, pack of 5
AV-CAB 150150 3.5 mm jack with 1.8 m fly wire
Model (UX-DC) Product Code MP WDR Low light
Technology Lens IR SmartCodec
UX-2MP-DC-S 750420-DC 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓
UX-2MP-DC-S-IR 750422-DC 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
UX-2MP-DC-T 750421-DC 2.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓
UX-8MP-DC-S 753420-DC 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓
UX-8MP-DC-S-IR 753422-DC 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
In-Ceiling Mount Indoor Dome Camera
Display Part Number Product Code Description